
 
 

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. 
 

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is 
distributed. 
 

All our prices include vat at the current rate. 
A25 

Sandwich 
T R A D I T I O N A L  S A N DW I C H E S  
Every day from 11am - 10pm 
 

1½ rounds of freshly made sandwiches prepared with granary or white bread 
Gluten free bread available 

 

Egg mayonnaise and cress (v) 

Tuna mayonnaise 

Home cooked hand carved roasted ham, mustard mayonnaise 

Mature cheddar cheese and Branston pickle (v) 

Red pepper houmous and avocado (ve) 

Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon, cream cheese, lemon and chive 

£8.00 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£8.00 

£9.00 

£10.00 

S O U P  &  S A N D W I C H  
Available Monday to Saturday 12pm -2pm & 6pm - 9.30pm 

 

1 round of freshly made sandwiches from the above choice and a bowl of homemade soup of the day £13.75 

F I L L E D  B A P S  
Available Monday to Saturday from 12pm – 2pm & 6pm - 9.30pm 
 

Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap 

 

Crisp bacon and egg 

Grilled halloumi, vine tomato, field mushroom, garlic aioli (v) 

Fish finger, rocket and tartar sauce 

Breaded mini chicken fillet, topped with garlic mayonnaise, shredded baby gem 

£10.50 

£10.50 

£11.50 

£11.50 

Hand cut chips 
Skinny fries 
Fairfield farm crisps 
Nobby’s Nuts, Salted or Dry Roasted 

£4.95 
£4.95 
£2.25 
£2.50 

 
Cream Tea & Afternoon Tea is also available Wednesday-Sunday from 12pm-4pm 

 

 



 

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. (gf* can be gluten free if required) 
 

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is 
distributed. 
 

All our prices include vat at the current rate. 
A25 

To Start 
 

 

M O N D A Y  T O  S AT U R D A Y  F R O M  1 2 p m – 2 p m  &  6 p m  –  9 . 3 0 p m   
 
 
W H I L E  Y O U  WA I T …  

 

Marinated olives (ve) 

Homemade garlic focaccia (v) 

Homemade garlic focaccia with cheese (v) 

Padron peppers, Maldon sea salt (v) 

Halloumi fries, chilli jam (v) 

Bread Box 
Homemade chargrilled garlic and rosemary focaccia, sourdough and Vulcan rye,  
with aged balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil, red pepper houmous (v) 

£3.50 

£4.25 

£4.50 

£6.00 

£6.95 

£6.95 

 
S TA R T E R S  

 

Soup of the day 

homemade toasted focaccia 
£8.95 

Butternut squash, rosemary, walnut tart 
creamy stilton, balsamic reduction (v)  

£9.95 

King prawns and chorizo, 
cherry tomatoes, micro basil, crusty sourdough  

£12.95 

Smoked mackerel and dill pate, 
pickled beetroot, horseradish relish, chef’s sourdough 

£11.95 

Local pan-fried pigeon,  
autumn blackberries, charred chicory, crispy black pudding, blackberry jus  

£12.95 

Five bean, tomato and smoked aubergine cassoulet, 
toasted focaccia, crispy onions, coriander (ve) (df) 

£10.95 

Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon  
lightly pickled cucumber, shallot rings, horseradish crème fraîche on Vulcan rye (gf*) 

£12.95 



 

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. (gf* can be gluten free if required) 
 

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is 
distributed. 
 

All our prices include vat at the current rate. 
A25 

Main 
M A I N S   

Beer battered locally landed cod  

hand cut chips, dill pickle, mushy peas and tartar sauce 
£21.95 

Breast of free-range chicken, 
pancetta, creamed cabbage and bacon, wholegrain mustard mash (gf) 

£23.95 

Monkfish wrapped in Parma ham,  
pearl barley and chorizo pilaf, crispy cabbage (df) 

£25.95 

Cumberland toad in the hole, 
parsley mash, savoy cabbage 

£22.95 

Wild mushroom, roasted chestnut and thyme pithivier,  
celeriac and potato terrine, charred tenderstem broccoli, Madeira jus (ve) (df) 

£21.95 

Beef and root vegetable stew,  
herb dumplings  

£24.95 

Pontlands homemade pie, seasonal vegetables  £21.95 

Pontlands beef burger 
two 3oz ground beef patties, chorizo, cheddar cheese, tomato, red onion, garlic mayonnaise, hand cut chips 

£21.95 

Well matured chargrilled steak, cooked to your liking 
8oz Ribeye 
8oz Fillet 
 
Hand cut chips, cherry tomatoes and garlic portobello mushroom your choice of green peppercorn sauce or garlic and parsley 
butter 

 
£32.95 
£35.95 

Pontlands salad 
mixed leaves, peppers, avocado, warm crispy chorizo, parmesan, paprika infused olive oil and mixed toasted seeds 
 
add Chicken 
add Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon 
 
 
S I D E S  
Buttered savoy cabbage 
Small salad 
Mixed vegetables 
Hand cut chips 
Skinny Fries 
 

£18.25 

Add 
£2.95 
£2.95 

 

All £4.95 



 

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. (gf* can be gluten free if required) 
 

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is 
distributed. 
 

All our prices include vat at the current rate. 
A25 

Dessert 

    
 

D E S S E R T S  
 

 

Winter berry panna cotta, 
pistachio crumb (ve)(gf)(df) 

£8.95 

Bailey’s crème brûlée, 
homemade shortbread (v) 

£8.95 

Baked Toblerone filo parcel 
vanilla pod ice cream, chocolate crumb (v) 

£8.95 

Plum and blackberry crumble tart, 
clotted cream (v) 

£8.95 

Homemade cheesecake of the day £8.95 

Selection of locally produced ice cream and sorbets (v) £8.95 

Pontlands Boozy Ice cream 
a scoop of salted caramel ice cream served with a shot of peanut butter whiskey (v) 

£7.95 

Cheese selection 
homemade chutney, homemade Vulcan rye bread, apple, grapes and celery (v) 

£10.95 

 

N I G H T  C A P  

Purlai Gold, Dessert wine (50ml) 

Hennesey XO (25ml) 

Glenfiddich 21 Years (25ml) 

LBV port (25ml) 

Bailey’s (50ml) 

 

 

£7.00 

£15.00 

£18.50 

£4.20 

£6.00 

  


